91879	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Vol. 788 Page
	Filed for record at request of:
AND WHEN PERSON	- 2016년 1월 2017년 - 1917년 1월 2017년 - 1917년 - 191
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Transamerica Title Co. on this 26th day of Sept. A.D., 19 88 at 2:21 o'clock P.M.
Hame Western Title Company treet 401 SW 4th Ave.	in VolM88 of Momba and duly recorded
ddress Portland, OR 97204 ty Re: #243693	Evelyn Biehn Grade Page 15949
	By <u>Cauline Mullinolare</u> Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
DEED	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	- OLL RECONVEYANCE
Dated	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Foo M	1983 Recorded : December 22, 1983
· VOL NO. M83	이 영습을 정말한 슬랫걸린 것이 아니는 것이 많이 많이 많이 나라 가지 않는 것이다.
County Of : Klamath	Book : Page : 21955
State Of Cregon	
N Trusior	
D _	≥y and Wanda C. Posey
Poner i	urance Company
Lown & Country M	lortgage Inc.
naving received from the Beneficiary under s tions secured by the secured by t	aid Trust Dead
parties entitled thereto all right, title and intere	aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(b) under
+ of Irust.	ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Data	
: Sept. 20, 1988	: 승규가 있는 것은 것을 가 많은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	BY LIVIAN
	X /
State Of Oregon	
County Of <u>Multnomah</u>	SS
말 수 없는 것이 하는 것 같아. 여러운 생활을 하는 것을 물었는 것을	55
County Of <u>Multnomah</u>	
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass	
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass	
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass duly swofff'did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	ss cretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ry act and deed.
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass	cretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ry act and deed.
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass duly swofff'did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	
County Of <u>Multnomah</u> <u>Sept. 20</u> , 19 <u>88</u> Personally appeared John A. Maass duly swofff'did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	cretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ry act and deed.

2.5